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SERVICIOS DOCENTES
M.A/E VIC DIR SUP S.T. VOC D.N B+C+D ASIS DICT
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SUASO CARLOS
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CARRIZO ALEJANDRA
CANTELA ALDERETE
PURULLA MIGUEL
FERLATTI BERNARDO
CASAS ROSANA
BULACIO CARINA
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26 CARRIZO GABRIELA 9 4.40 0.90 2.50 3.00 10.00 0.30 6.00 0.05 36.15
27 RUIZ SABRINA 9 2.80 0.90 1.80 3.00 10.00 1.00 7.50 36.00
28 CORDOBA MARIA JOSE 9 3.00 1.50 2.85 10.00 1.00 8.50 35.85
29 PATI¥O ADRIANA 9 0.80 2.80 2.10 1.60 2.40 3.00 10.00 0.80 3.00 35.50
30 GEREZ SILVIA SUSANA 9 0.20 2.60 1.80 2.00 2.40 3.00 10.00 1.20 3.00 0.05 35.25
31 DUARTE JUANA 9 0.20 4.40 1.20 1.60 2.90 3.00 1.35 10.00 1.25 0.15 0.15 35.20
32 OSES MIRTHA ISABEL 9 2.40 0.90 1.60 3.00 10.00 0.20 8.00 35.10
33 MIRANDA SILVANA 9 3.40 0.60 1.80 3.00 10.00 0.30 6.50 0.40 35.00
34 BALVERDI PATRICIA 9 4.00 0.60 0.80 2.40 1.85 10.00 6.25 0.05 34.95
35 SALAS FRANCISCA 9 2.60 2.40 2.20 3.00 10.00 1.10 4.50 34.80
36 DURE MARIA TERESA 9 4.40 2.20 1.95 10.00 7.00 0.05 34.60
37 SILVA ANDREA 9 2.40 0.60 2.40 1.70 10.00 8.50 34.60
38 CARRIZO ELDA 9 2.80 0.30 1.50 3.00 10.00 0.10 7.75 34.45
39 LUNA SILVIA LILIANA 9 4.20 1.80 1.60 3.00 3.00 10.00 0.30 1.25 0.30 34.45
40 LOPEZ JAVIER 9 0.40 3.60 2.40 0.75 2.50 3.00 10.00 2.50 0.05 34.20
41 BELAZZIO ALEJANDRA 9 2.20 1.20 1.60 1.80 3.00 10.00 0.10 5.25 0.05 34.20
42 GORDILLO CELIA 9 2.80 0.90 2.80 2.50 3.00 10.00 0.10 3.00 0.05 34.15
43 MOYA CARINA SILVINA 9 3.40 1.20 3.20 3.00 3.00 10.00 1.25 34.05
44 YBA¥EZ MONICA 9 2.80 0.30 1.50 3.00 10.00 1.40 6.00 34.00
45 MARTINEZ YANINA 9 0.40 4.20 0.60 2.30 3.00 10.00 4.25 0.15 33.90
46 TERRAGNO ANA LORENA 9 3.60 1.20 3.40 3.00 10.00 3.50 0.15 33.85
47 OLIVIERI CLAUDIA 9 2.80 1.40 3.00 10.00 7.50 33.70
48 ANCA DANIELA 9 3.80 2.10 2.60 3.00 10.00 0.10 3.00 0.05 33.65
49 ALVAREZ ANDREA 9 5.20 0.30 2.70 3.00 10.00 3.00 0.20 33.40
50 FIGUEREDO MARIELA 9 2.80 2.70 0.40 2.40 3.00 10.00 0.10 3.00 33.40
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
959
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

MERA CINTIA LORENA
LLANOS ROSA MABEL
SALAS MERCEDES DEL

BARRIONUEVO ADRIANA

BARRIENTOS KARINA
ARCE MERCEDES RITA
OLIMA MARCELO
BRI1ZUELA JORGE
ANDRADE ANDREA
LAZARTE MARIA

PAEZ CARINA DEL
GIAGNORIO GABRIELA
QUINTERO ELENA
VILLALBA SILVINA
COMAN MIRTA ROSANA
FELMER TOLEDO
LEDESMA ELISA
HERRERA SANDRA
BARRIONUEVO MARIEL
AGUILERA SILVINA
RASGIDO DANIEL
MOLINA SILVIA
CARRI1ZO ANALIA DEL
SEPULVEDA PAOLA
FERNANDEZ VERON
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QUIROGA GUIDO
ORTEGA SANDRA
AVILA FRANCISCO
GARCIA GLADYS
ABALLAY RAMON
MENDOZA GRACIELA
HERRERA VERONICA
VERA CAROLINA
ILLANES ADRIANA
FLORES NILDA

CASTRO ROXANA

JACOB LUCAS
LEVIPICHUN MARCELA
ALVAREZ SELEDONIO
OLIVIERI NATALIA
NIETO NORMA LEONOR
BORDON SANDRA NOEMI
ESPINOZA PATRICIA
SORIA MARCELA
CAMPILLAY VALERIA A
MARECO RAMONA
SANDEZ MARIA
ROBLEDO MIGUEL
VILTES RAUL AMANCIO 9
CANTERO HECTOR LEON 9
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101 CARI LIDIA GRACIELA 9 5.00 2.50 2.15 9.10 2.00 29.75
102 ORQUERA MALVINA 9 2.60 0.30 1.40 3.00 10.00 1.10 2.25 29.65
103 DIAZ CAROLINA 9 4.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 0.40 0.10 1.00 0.05 29.55
104 ARNEDO OLGA FANNY 9 5.00 2.50 3.00 10.00 0.05 29.55
105 OVIEDO AMALIA MABEL 9 3.20 1.60 1.70 10.00 4._.00 29.50
106 TULA LAURA DANIELA 9 2.60 1.30 1.30 10.00 1.20 4.00 29.40
107 INAYADO PAUL IVAN 9 2.20 1.50 1.35 10.00 5.25 29.30
108 SALAS AURORA 9 3.20 1.70 3.00 10.00 1.40 1.00 29.30
109 MAIDANA ARCE 9 4.80 2.40 3.00 10.00 29.20
110 ODONE ADRIAN JESUS 9 2.80 1.40 3.00 10.00 4.50 - 1.50 29.20
111 ROSA MARCELA 9 0.20 4.40 0.30 2.30 3.00 10.00 29.20
112 MEDINA LURDES 9 4.80 2.40 3.00 10.00 29.20
113 ESCOBAR MAYELA 9 2.80 1.40 3.00 9.80 1.40 0.10 1.50 0.10 29.10
114 GALITZKI SILVINA 9 4.60 2.30 3.00 10.00 0.20 29.10
115 MERCADO LORENA 9 3.00 1.50 1.60 10.00 4.00 29.10
116 MONTENEGRO ELVIRA 9 2.20 1.10 3.00 10.00 3.75 29.05
117 DELGADO NATALIA 9 1.80 0.90 2.30 10.00 5.00 29.00
118 REYES MARINA 9 3.60 1.80 3.00 10.00 1.40 28.80
119 CORDOBA MARIA 9 3.40 1.70 3.00 10.00 1.50 0.05 28.65
120 YUCHECHEN NANCI 9 5.00 2.90 1.70 10.00 28.60
121 CAPOVILLA SANDRA 9 3.00 1.70 2.85 10.00 0.90 1.00 0.05 28.50
122 QUEVEDO CARINA 9 3.20 1.70 3.00 10.00 0.10 1.50 28.50
123 ALANIS SILVIA NOEMI 9 3.20 1.70 3.00 10.00 0.10 1.50 28.50
124 HERRERA NORMA 9 3.20 1.60 3.00 10.00 1.50 0.15 28.45
125 GOMEZ ZURITA MIRYAM 9 5.40 2.70 2.10 9.10 0.10 28.40
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126 DAVALOS ANABELLA 9 3.20 1.70 3.00 10.00 1.40 0.10 28.40
127 SOSA LUCIANA 9 2.60 1.30 1.90 10.00 3.50 28.30
128 MONTIEL CINTIA 9 2.60 1.30 0.80 10.00 4.50 28.20
129 SANDOVAL ANGELA 9 3.40 1.70 2.75 10.00 1.35 28.20
130 REARTE DORIS ANDREA 9 4_.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 0.05 28.05
131 BA¥ADOS MARCELA 9 3.80 1.90 2.75 10.00 0.50 0.05 28.00
132 WILCHES DANIELA 9 3.60 1.80 2.20 10.00 1.30 0.10 28.00
133 LUJEA ALEJANDRA 9 3.00 1.50 3.00 10.00 1.25 0.10 27.85
134 CARRIZO NATALIA 9 2.80 1.40 3.00 10.00 1.50 27.70
135 FERNANDEZ CLAUDIA 9 3.80 1.90 3.00 10.00 27.70
136 ALVAREZ CLAUDIA 9 3.80 1.90 3.00 10.00 27.70
137 DELGADO RODOLFO 9 3.60 1.80 3.00 10.00 0.10 0.15 27.65
138 LOPEZ ANA CRISTINA 9 3.40 1.70 3.00 10.00 0.40 0.10 27.60
139 GONZALEZ MIRTA 9 3.60 1.80 3.00 10.00 0.10 27.50
140 ZELAYA ANGELA 9 2.40 0.90 1.40 2.15 10.00 0.10 1.50 27.45
141 BARRIENTOS ALVARADO 9 3.60 1.80 3.00 10.00 27.40
142 GORDILLO MONICA 9 3.60 1.80 3.00 10.00 27.40
143 MORALES SILVIA 9 3.60 1.80 3.00 10.00 27.40
144 GORDILLO DORILA 9 4.00 2.00 3.00 8.40 1.00 27.40
145 JEREZ MARIA DE LOS 9 3.20 1.60 1.10 10.00 1.40 1.00 27.30
146 MORENO MARIA LAURA 9 2.80 1.40 3.00 9.80 1.25 27.25
147 MANRIQUE 9 3.80 1.90 2.45 10.00 27.15
148 PAZ CARLOS ESTEBAN 9 3.00 1.70 2.35 10.00 1.00 27.05
149 MIOTTI SILVIA MABEL 9 3.20 1.60 3.00 10.00 0.10 0.10 27.00
150 MERCADO CRISTINA A 9 3.60 1.80 2.55 10.00 26.95
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SERVICIOS DOCENTES

CIRIGNOLI VANESA
CANZIANI FERREYRA
ESCOBAR MARIA
NIEVES NATALIA
CENTENO CARINA
OTAROLA MANUEL ABEL
OSSES SANDRA
PALACIOS MARCOS
VASQUEZ VIVIANA
QUIROGA ANTONIO
NIETO LIDIA ROSA
GAUNA KARINA LAURA
ILLANES MARIA
PINTOS JANINA PAOLA
ESQUIVEL LIDIA
SALOMON JULIETA DE
FERNANDEZ LILIANA
SEGURA FANNY
MALDONADO MARIO
QUIPILDOR GABRIEL
SIMEONE SANDRA
NIEVES NOELIA
MICHELENA ESMERALDA
URREA MARIANA RITA
ROLDAN SUSANA
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---GRUPO ANT.CULT.

RESI

M_A. ATP O.T. PUBL

ACTIVIDADES C.C. J.E. T. PREM OTRO
LOC. PROV NAZIN

GRAL .

176 BERENGUEL FLORENCIA 9
177 VITTA MAGDALENA DE 9
178 MU OZ VIVIANA 9
179 MARIO VERONICA 9
180 MORENO CECILIA DEL 9
181 FERNANDEZ PAOLA 9
182 SUAREZ LAURA DEL 9
183 CURI¥ANCO NANCY 9
184 TOLEDO GABRIELA 9
185 VILLAGRA MARIA DE 9
186 VAZQUEZ GRACIELA 9
187 LUNA VALERIA 9
188 TEJERINA FATIMA 9
189 GAYET FERNANDA 9
190 RAMIREZ MARIELA DEL 9

1 CUEVAS VERONICA 9
2 GONZALEZ LUIS 9
3 GALINDO MABEL DEL C 9
4 ARENA GUSTAVO 9

5 YAPURA MARIA DE LOS 9

3.00
1.60
0.20 2.40
4._20
2.60

RORRRRRRRRRRRRER

RWNDNDN

-10
.50
.60
-10
.20
.20
-30
-10
-30
-30
.20
-10
-10
.70
-90

.60
-00
-30
.00
.60

WROOOOOrORrORrOON

WWwww

.20
-85
.65
-85
-90
-00
.45
.15
-35
.95
-80
-95
.60
.35
-00

.00
-00
-00
.00
-00

0.40

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00
00
00
00

0.10

0.20

0.10
0.10
0.40 0.10 6.50

4.25
4.25
0.50 1.25

0.80 0.40 3.00

ololeole

-10
-10

-10

-15
-10
.05
-10

0.80

-15.00

24 .
24 .
24 .
24 .
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
-40
23.
23.
22.
20.

23

38.
35.
32.
31.
31.

60
95
45
25
90
70
55
45
45
45

25
00
55
30

85
25
70
60
30
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FECHA DE EMISION:09/02/2024

Nro Apellido y Nombre TitA.P.

Ord

M.A/E VIC DIR SUP S.T. VOC D.N B+C+D ASIS DICT

SERVICIOS DOCENTES

---GRUPO ANT.CULT.

RESI

O.T. PUBL

ACTIVIDADES C.C. J.E. T. PREM OTRO
LOC. PROV NAZIN

GRAL .

CORTEZ MIRIAM
CORTEZ MIRIAM
FIGUEROA MONICA
ACU¥A EVA INES
DIAZ ANDREA NOEMI
MU¥0Z MYRIAM
QUISPE SERGIO
BARRIONUEVO KARINA
MALDONADO LASTRA
PEREZ NORMA LUISA
DOMINGUEZ CRISTINA
QUINTEROS NOEMI
CHAILE VIVIANA INES
GODOY JOSE ROLANDO
MEL I1¥ANCO JUAN
MEL1¥ANCO JUAN
MEL1¥ANCO JUAN

MEL I1¥ANCO JUAN
BRAMBILLA ANDREA

EPNNNNWNNNNWONWPR,WRA,WRADS

NRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPREPRREPRENWONRENN

-10

.70
.70
.90
.40
.50
-10
.90
-30
.90
-30
-30
-40
.40
.50
-40
.40
-40
-40
-10

CORPWNWNWWNWWWW

-00

-00
-00
.00
-00
-45
.00
-00
-90
.00
.60
-00
-80
.75
-10

.50

0.40
0.40
0.40
0.40

10.

10.
10.
-80
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

00

00
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

M_A. ATP
0.50 0.10
0.50 0.10
0.50
0.10
0.10
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.90
1.00

o o101

.25

.25
.25
.90

.75
-00

-00

eololeole

-15

-05
.05
-05
.75

-05

0.20

0.10

0.20
0.10

27.

40.
40.
33.
30.
28.
28.
28.
27.
26.
26.
25.
25.
24 .
24 .
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

20

05
05
45
05
75
50
45
00
70
55
50
00
85
60
60
60
60
60
00
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Nro Apellido y Nombre TitA.P. -—- SERVICIOS DOCENTES ---GRUPO ANT.CULT. RESI M.A. ATP O.T. PUBL ACTIVIDADES C.C. J.E. T. PREM OTRO S.D.1 PUNT. OBS
Ord M.A/E VIC DIR SUP S.T. VOC D.N B+C+D ASIS DICT LOC. PROV NAZIN ESP Aldp GRAL.

CARGO: MAFI MAESTRO ESPECIAL EDUCACION FISICA

1 CIMINO MARCELO 9 4.60 0.75 2.40 3.00 10.00 0.10 7.75 0.30 37.90
2 NIETO EVA HAYDEE 9 3.60 5.40 2.90 3.00 10.00 1.40 1.25 0.45 0.10 0.15 37.25
3 NIETO EVA HAYDEE 9 3.60 5.40 2.90 3.00 10.00 1.40 1.25 0.45 0.10 0.15 37.25
4 DEL VALLE CAROLINA 9 4.00 2.00 3.00 0.10 10.00 5.00 0.35 33.45
5 ZELAYA DANIEL 9 3.60 1.80 3.00 10.00 4.50 31.90
6 GOMEZ EDUARDO 9 5.00 2.50 3.00 10.00 0.80 1.00 0.05 31.35
7 CAUCAMAN ANDREA 9 5.00 2.50 3.00 10.00 1.00 0.20 0.35 31.05
8 BARRIONUEVO ERICA 9 4._80 2.40 3.00 10.00 1.25 0.10 0.15 30.70
9 GANGA JUAN RAMON 9 4.80 2.40 3.00 10.00 0.45 0.30 29.95
10 MATIAS SAUCEDO 9 5.00 2.70 3.00 10.00 0.10 29.80
11 LAS HERAS SUSANA 9 0.80 4.20 2.10 3.00 10.00 0.40 0.20 29.70
12 FUENTES MARIA 9 4._.80 2.30 3.00 10.00 0.15 29.25
13 ALVARADO LAURA 9 4.40 2.20 3.00 10.00 0.40 29.00
14 SUAREZ CRISTINA DEL 9 3.20 2.40 3.00 9.80 0.10 1.00 0.10 28.60
15 DEL VALLE MARIANA 9 4_.00 2.00 3.00 10.00 0.30 28.30
16 BREVI MAURO OMAR 9 2.20 1.10 3.00 10.00 2.75 28.05
17 RECHE DANIELA 9 3.20 1.60 3.00 10.00 1.00 0.05 27.85
18 D"AMICO EVELYN 9 3.80 1.90 3.00 10.00 27.70
19 GIMENEZ MIGUEL 9 3.40 1.70 3.00 10.00 0.30 0.20 27.60
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FECHA DE EMISION:09/02/2024

Nro Apellido y Nombre TitA.P.

Ord

SERVICIOS DOCENTES

-—--GRUPO ANT.CULT.
M.A/E VIC DIR SUP S.T. VOC D.N B+C+D ASIS DICT

RESI M_A. ATP O.T. PUBL

ACTIVIDADES C.C. J.E. T. PREM OTRO
LOC. PROV NAZIN

GRAL .

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

1
2

CARGO: MAFI MAESTRO ESPECIAL EDUCACION FISICA

GUAYTIMA MARIA 9
GUAYTIMA MARIA 9
CARDOSO LUIS 9
CELONE ARIEL 9
VAQUINZAY MABEL 9
CORIA MARIA 9
ARGA ARAZ RODOLFO 9
SERANGGIOL1 SANDRA 9
ZITTERMANN CLAUDIA 9
GIMENEZ LAURA 9
OPORTO HORACIO 9
QUINTILIANO CLAUDIA 9
QUINTILIANO CLAUDIA 9
DICICCO FERNANDO 9
HERRERA FRANCO 9
SOSA FATIMA 9
PAREDES ADRIANA 9
CRUZ JUAN ALEJANDRO 9

0.20

RUIZ FRESIA ELIDA 9
TULA MARTA ALICIA 9

RPRORRRPRRRRPRRRRPRORRRE

.40
-40
.70
-80
-00
.70
.40
-40
-80
.40
-40
.00
-00
.50
-40
-90
-00
-10

.20
-90

PEPNRPRPOWONRPRPWWWEDNNNN

.05
.05
-85
-40
.95
.00
-00
-00
-10
.60
-00
.00
-00
.15
-40
-35
-85
-45

.00
-00

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.
10.

00 2.00
00 2.00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00 1.40 0.10 4.75
00 1.40 0.10

oOo0o0oo O

o

-10

.25

-10
-10
.35
.20

-05

0.20

0.10
0.10
0.10

0.15

0.30

27.
27.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
25.
-80
24 .
23.
23.

24

34.
34.

25
25
95
90
75
70
55
20
50
35
30
20
20
00

05
85
80

85
40
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FECHA DE EMISION:09/02/2024

RESI

Nro Apellido y Nombre T
Ord

ItA.P. ——-

SERVICIOS DOCENTES

3 REYES ANGELA
4 CARDOSO MARIA
5 TORRES CLARA GLADYS
6 FRANCO VERONICA
7 DIAS ADRIANA
8 FRANCO VERONICA
9 SIAREZ BEATRIZ
10 LLAMPA MARIA DEL
11 LLAMPA MARIA DEL
12 LLAMPA MARIA DEL
13 CARRIZO VASQUEZ
14 BARRIONUEVO LILIANA
15 CEREZO SILVIA
16 COCHA JUANA
17 SGARZINI NATALIA
18 CORDOBA ALEJANDRA G
19 NAVARRO CLAUDIA
20 MORALES MIRTA
21 OVANDO IVANA

9 0.40 3.00

1 SANDUAY JUAN

-—--GRUPO ANT.CULT.
M.A/E VIC DIR SUP S.T. VOC D.N B+C+D ASIS DICT

RORRRREPNNNRPRREPNRNRWONRE

.90
.70
-10
-80
-80
-80
.20
-80
-80
-80
-40
-00
.20
.50
.20
.20
-30
-90
.90

-90

PWWWENPFPWOWWWWWWWwwNhWwW

-00
-00
-00
-00
-00
-00
-00
-00
-00
-00
-00
-00
.95
-80
-30
-00
-00
-00
.75

-00

10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

10.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00

M_A. ATP O.T. PUBL

1.40

0.10
1.00

0.70 0.10

1.20
1.00

0.
0.

10
10

NNDN W W wo

-50
-00

-00
-00
-50

.90
.50

-00

ACTIVIDADES C.C. J.E. T. PREM OTRO

LOC. PROV NAZIN

0.05
0.05 0.10

0.05
0.15 0.10

ESP

GRAL .

32.
31.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
29.
29.
29.
29.
29.
28.
27.
26.
26.
26.
25.
25.

24 .

40
70
50
40
40
40
00
90
90
90
30
05
10
10
90
20
05
05
05

70
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FECHA DE EMISION:09/02/2024

RESI

Nro Apellido y Nombre TitA.P.

Ord

SERVICIOS DOCENTES

2 SANDUAY JUAN

3 GOMES LILIANA MABEL
4 GOMES LILIANA MABEL
5 VEGA MARIA NOEL

9
9
9
9

1 AMAYA NOELIA

2 GANGA STELLA MARIS
3 GONZALEZ ZULMA DEL
4 MAZA VANESA

-—--GRUPO ANT.CULT.
M.A/E VIC DIR SUP S.T. VOC D.N B+C+D ASIS DICT

OrEFrOo

RPROR

-90
-40
-40
.60

.90
-80
.00
-00

ROOW

oOwonmMN

-00
.15
-15
.05

.95
-85
.00
.65

10.
10.
10.
-30

00
00
00

-80
10.
10.
10.

00
00
00

M_A. ATP O.T. PUBL

1.75

1.00 3.00

ACTIVIDADES C.C. J.E. T. PREM OTRO

LOC. PROV NAZIN

0.10 0.10

ESP

0.40

GRAL .

24 .
23.
23.
19.

26.
26.
26.
22.

70
35
35
90

25
25
00
65



